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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
M P 

JALEEL M P (FTHR) DARUL JAVAD, 
Vayakkankode Paisai, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, Taliparamba

  

2 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
JASEEM 

RAFI  O C (FTHR) OLIYANTAKATH 
HOUSE, KALLODY 
ALAKODE GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

KARUVANCHAL  P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

3 08/01/2026 AFNA M A ABU M B (FTHR) MUNDACKATHODIYIL, 
KEYAPARAMBU, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRIKKUR

  

4 08/01/2026 PHELENA MARY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH V (FTHR) VALIYAVILAYIL, 
CHEPPARAMBA, 

NEDIYENGA, 
NEDIYENGA, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANDALAM, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM P O, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

6 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL  
O R 

RAFI  O R (FTHR) OLIYANTAKATHU  
HOUSE, KALLODY  
ALAKODE GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

KARUVANCHAL P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

7 08/01/2026 SARANG K K RAMESAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYANGA, 
NEDIYANGA, 

NEDIYANGA P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

8 08/01/2026 SHINOY M D DEVASIA M C (FTHR) MELEMURIYIL, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, IRIKKUR

  

9 08/01/2026 AMRUTHA K P NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

KADAMBEDATH 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

10 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFLA 

SAFOORA (MTHR) PUMANGALORAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

11 08/01/2026 TONNY ALEX ALEXANDER (FTHR) KANAYAMPLACKEL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY P 

O, NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

12 08/01/2026 sajna m p ali ap (FTHR) mullali puthiya purayil, 
manakad road 

pokkundu, chengalayi, 
kurumathur, 670142, 

taliparamba

  

13 08/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA P SIDDIQUE P N (FTHR) NADUTHUNDI 
HOUSE, EZHOOR, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRIKKUR

  

14 08/01/2026 BINCE THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) EP 9 53/B 
POTTANANIYIL, 

CHUNDAKKUNNU, 
ERUVESSI, 

CHUNDAKKUNNU, 
670632, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

15 08/01/2026 ASEERA K MUHAMMED 
RAYEES K (HSBN)

567/KARUTHANDI 
HOUSE, VALAKKAI, 

CHENGALAI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

16 08/01/2026 KASIM 
SEIDAMADATHU 

KALATHILEVALAPPILABDULLA

ABDULLA (FTHR) 4/71, RAYAROM, 
ALAKODE, 

RAYAROM, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

17 08/01/2026 SREERAG K P RAJESH P V (FTHR) 7/86 A KRISHNA 
KRIPA HOUSE, 

ELLARINHI, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KOOTTUMUGHAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN ABOOBACKER 
KUTTIKKEERAKATHU 

(FTHR)

2/85,KUTTIKKIRAKKATH, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

19 08/01/2026 ANAMIKA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

SM/
27/217PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHEPPARAMBA, 
NEDIYANGA, 

NEDIYANGA, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

20 08/01/2026 AJO AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ANEKUTTATHIL, 
KOOVACHI, 
ERUVESSI, 

POOPARAMBA, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

21 08/01/2026 jesna mathew elsy (MTHR) KAVIYIL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, IRIKKUR

  

22 08/01/2026 THRESSIYAMMA SONY JOSEPH (HSBN) KUNNATHETTU, 
THALIPPARA, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

THABORE P O, 
670511, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

23 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K P 

YOONUS N P (FTHR) 7/201A  KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, KAMALIYA 

A U P SCHOOL, 
IRIKKUR P O, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR P 
O, 670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

24 08/01/2026 RASHEED  
ADAKKADAN 

KANDY

MAMU ADAKKADAN 
KANDY (FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

25 08/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY 
DEVASIA 

DEVASIA (HSBN) 8/65KARUKAPALLIL, 
KUDIYANMALA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

KUDIYANMALA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

26 08/01/2026 ANJU AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ANIKKOOTTATHIL, 
POOPPARAMBA, 

ERUVESSI, 
POOPARAMABA, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

27 08/01/2026 BINDU C V MOHANAN P V 
(HSBN)

Pariyaram Veettil, 
Kavinmoola, chuzhali, 

Chuzhali, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

28 08/01/2026 Francis Karakanilayanil Emmanuel (FTHR) EP/8  65 
Karakanlayanil, 

Chemperi, Eruvessi, 
Chemperi, 670632, 

Talipparamba

  

29 08/01/2026 SAJI THOMAS THOMAS M T (FTHR) KALLAKADAMBIL, 
CHEMPERI, 
ERUVESSI, 

CHEMPERI, 670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

30 08/01/2026 TREESA C B SIKHIL CYRIAC 
(HSBN)

Karakunnath House, 
Kanhileri, 

Sreekandapuram, 
Cherikode, 670631, 

Thaliparamba

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN SHAMSUDDIN P A 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA HOUSE, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 
ULIKKAL P O, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

32 08/01/2026 NANDANA P M MANOJ P (FTHR) POOMANGALAVAN, 
PANAMKUTTY, 

THIMIRI, 
THERTHALLY, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

33 08/01/2026 DIVYA MATHEW ANEESH M (HSBN) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
AMBAZHATHUMCHAL, 

ERUVASSY, 
CHEMPERI P O, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

34 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFNA 

NOUFAL T M (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

35 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFNAN  

NOUFAL T M (FTHR) THAYYIL, PERATTA, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

36 08/01/2026 Vinod K V Balakrishnan M 
Meenankada (FTHR)

421C, Parakkadi, 
Chengalai, Koyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

37 08/01/2026 ANGEL V S SHAJI PHILIP (FTHR) VATTAMATTATHIL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

38 08/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
FRANCIS 

FRANCIS (HSBN) 8/65 
KARKANILAYANIL, 

KUDIYANMALA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

KUDIYANMALA, 
670582, TAliparamba

  

39 08/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA VIJAYAN (FTHR) MADAMALA, 
VALLIYAD, 

NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

40 08/01/2026 NAFIYA K K SHAJAHAN M P 
(HSBN)

KODIKKANDI 
HOUSE, PATTEEL, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

41 08/01/2026 BINOY AUGUSTIAN AUGUSTIAN (FTHR) MUTTATHUKUNNEL, 
MUNDANOOR, 

NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

42 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID K

SAUDA (MTHR) KATTEERAKATH, 
KARUVANCHAL, 
KARUVANCHAL, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

43 08/01/2026 SHAMNA  P A SHAMSUDDIN P A 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA HOUSE, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 
ULIKKAL P O, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

44 08/01/2026 ANUPRIYA T C TINU JOHN A (HSBN) ELASSERIYIL, 
MANDALAM, NEW 

NADUVIL, 
MANDALAM, 670582, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

45 08/01/2026 ASERF PATTATH POCKER (FTHR) PATTATH, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

46 08/01/2026 JOSEPH T M MANI (FTHR) THAZHATHETTU, 
THOPPILAYI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

47 08/01/2026 SWAPNA P L BINOY AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

MUTTATHUKKUNNEL, 
MUNDANOOR, 

NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

48 08/01/2026 HASNA A P ASHRAF M P (FTHR) AYYAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

49 08/01/2026 JOYAL K MANUEL EMMANUVAL (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
PAYATTIYAL, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

50 08/01/2026 TREESA JOSEPH SHAJI M M (FTHR) 14/453 MUKALEL, 
MAMCHAL, VELLAD, 

PATHANPARA, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

51 08/01/2026 JASEEM ASHRAF  C MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

LIWA HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

52 08/01/2026 JOSEPH V K KURIAN (FTHR) VALIMALAYIL, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

CHENGALAI, 
CHENGLAI, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

53 08/01/2026 JAMES P T THOMAS (FTHR) 17/264 
PANAKAKUZHIYIL, 

VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

54 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFSHAD  P P

HAMSA  V K (FTHR) 3/41   PALLIPPATH 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

55 08/01/2026 ALICE JOHN JOHN (FTHR) ELIZABETH 
NIKETHAN, 
THUMBENI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KAITHAPRAM P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

56 08/01/2026 THAMJEEDA K K THAJUDEEN K K 
(FTHR)

SAFIYA MANZIL, 
NIDUVALLUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

57 08/01/2026 SNEHA M J JOHNSON M S (FTHR) Muthuplackal, Ettupara, 
Payyavoor, Nellikutty, 
670632, Thaliparamba

  

58 08/01/2026 Anagha T C SHAJI T C (FTHR) Thuruthimattathil 
House, Manippara, 

Nuchiyad, Manippara, 
670705, Iritty

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

59 08/01/2026 JASNA M P ASHRAF (FTHR) MANNANCHAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ARIMBRA, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

60 08/01/2026 ABBASS N HUSSAIN P K (FTHR) 17/449 NITTOOR, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  

61 08/01/2026 MUHSINA  A C RUKSANA  P P 
(MTHR)

NFEESA MANSIL, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

62 08/01/2026 SHAHADAD K K THAJUDEEN K K 
(FTHR)

SAFIYA MANZIL, 
NIDUVALLUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

63 08/01/2026 ANN MARIYA BINOY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKATTIL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

64 08/01/2026 Shajeev Kumar 
Koyadan Veed

Kunji Krishnan (FTHR) Koyadan Veed, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 

Payyavoor, 670633, 
Taliparamba

  

65 08/01/2026 NISHA BALAN BALAN PRAN  (FTHR) 11/1 PRAN, 
MAIKKADU, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

66 08/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN C K KUNJIRAMAN (FTHR) CHALADAN HOUSE, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

67 08/01/2026 JYOTHIMOL V S ALEKH RAJ (HSBN) VALIYAVALAPPIL, 
ALAKODE, VELLAD, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

68 08/01/2026 RAIZAN ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

LIWA HOUSE, 
AMBAYANTHADAM, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHU 

PARAMBU, 670593, 
KANNUR

  

69 08/01/2026 A C MUHAMMED 
RISHAN

HAMZA  P P (FTHR) POOVATTARAKATH 
HOUSE, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  

70 08/01/2026 ASHA G Gopalakrishnan Pillai 
(FTHR)

KOYADAN VEEDU, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

71 08/01/2026 ROBIN MATHEW MATHEW JACOB 
(FTHR)

ADUKALIL HOUSE, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, TALIPARMBA

  

72 08/01/2026 NAJMA K ASHRAF (FTHR) 15/165 
Karuthandirakath, 
Pothukundu, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

73 08/01/2026 SHAMSIYA K I Ismayil (FTHR) Karimbanakkal, 
Udayagiri, Udayagiri, 

Udayagiri P O, 670571, 
Taliparamba

  

74 08/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIB K IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) 14/236 
KADUNGANTAKATH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

75 08/01/2026 P K JOSE KURIAN P T (FTHR) PUZHAVATHOTTATHIL, 
KAKKATHODE, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHAMATHACHAL, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

76 08/01/2026 CHRISTO SHAJU SHAJU K A (FTHR) KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
MANDALAM, NEW 

NADUVIL, 
MANDALAM  PO, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

77 08/01/2026 RAZI ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

LIVA HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHU 

PARAMBA, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHU 

PARAMBA, 670593, 
KANNUR

  

78 08/01/2026 Marykutty Mathew Mathew (HSBN) EP/10 442 Illickal, 
Chemperi, Eruvessi, 
Chemperi, 670632, 

Talipparamba

  

79 08/01/2026 SANA SAFIN ANEESA C (MTHR) K V P S VILLA, 
PAISAI, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHU 

PARAMBU, 670593, 
IRIKKUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

80 08/01/2026 MAJIDA P A ASHRAF (FTHR) KADUVAKKAN 
CHERI, ARANGAM, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

81 08/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE P P RAFEEQUE  P K 
(FTHR)

15/477 F 
SHARAFAMUBARAK, 
MANDAVAPARAMBA, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRIKKUR

  

82 08/01/2026 ALNA SUNIL  SUNILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

27/217 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHEPPARAMBA, 
NEDIYANGA, 

NEDIYANGA, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

83 08/01/2026 DENNY PAUL T 
PREMOD

PREMOD JOSEPH T 
(FTHR)

THATTANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANDALAM, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

84 08/01/2026 ALPHONSA M V SABU JOHN (HSBN) VANIAPPILLIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

85 08/01/2026 THANVEER  T V ABID (FTHR) THAILAKANDY 
HOUSE, KULINHA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

86 08/01/2026 Bini S Nair M R Somashekharan  
Nair  (FTHR)

621, Malayi House, 
Kattikandam, 

Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

87 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RASAL RAFEEQ N K K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KUNDERI, PERATTA, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

88 08/01/2026 MAHAROOF T K MUHAMMAD C H 
(FTHR)

POMMANICHI, 
KARUMANGAYAM, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIPPARA, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

89 08/01/2026 SAFEENA P P SHAFEEQUE P P 
(HSBN)

15/477/F SHARAFA 
MUBARACK, 

MANDAPAPARAMBA, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  

90 08/01/2026 ELSAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) THAZHATHETTU, 
THOPPILAYI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

91 08/01/2026 IJIN K 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN K A 
(FTHR)

KUNNEL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY P 

O, NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

92 08/01/2026 ASBEER T V ABID (FTHR) THAILAKKANDY  
HOUSE, KULINHA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

93 08/01/2026 NABEESA  P P ABDUL KHADER P C 
(HSBN)

PALLIPATH HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
P O, IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

94 08/01/2026 USMAN POOMANGA 
LORKATH 

MAMMU 
PARAPPURATH 

CHERIYAVALOP 
(FTHR)

POOMANGALORAKATH, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

95 08/01/2026 fathimathul haliya p JASMEER P C (FTHR) PALLIPATHU HOUSE, 
THATTUPARAMABA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, KANNUR

  

96 08/01/2026 Santini Sukumaran (HSBN) Kalathoor, Parakkadavu, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

97 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF ABDUL RASAK K V 
(FTHR)

14/486, 
KAYALAVALAPPIL, 

ULIKKAL, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  

98 08/01/2026 RAHILA P M MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) 365, PICHAN HOUSE, 
KUNDERI, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

99 08/01/2026 ARIFA C K  MUHAMMAD  
ASHRAF (HSBN)

LIVA HOUSE, 
AMBAYANTHADAM, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

100 08/01/2026 Tomy Mathew Kunnel Mathew (FTHR) Kunnel, Thadikadavu, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 

670581, Taliparamba
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IRIKKUR
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101 08/01/2026 NEETHU MATHEW VINEETH T J (HSBN) THAZHATHETTU, 
THOPPILAYI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

102 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIL 
P M 

MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) 365, PICHAN HOUSE, 
KUNDERI, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

103 08/01/2026 MAJIDA K IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) 14/37 
KALARIKKUNNIL, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

104 08/01/2026 Aseentha Nellikkunnel 
Antony

Antony (FTHR) Kunnel, Thadikadavu, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

105 08/01/2026 AJSAL SWADIQUE SWADIQUE K K 
(FTHR)

10/42 A, K K HOUSE, 
NIDUVALLUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

106 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL P 
M 

MUSTHAFA P A 
(FTHR)

365, PICHAN HOUSE, 
KUNDERI, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

107 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARSANA C A 

UMMER C A (FTHR) CHOKRANTAKATH, 
NELLIPPARAPA, 

ALAKODE, 
NELLIPPARA, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

108 08/01/2026 SNEHA SHAJU V SHAJU V T (FTHR) 12/41VADAKKEKURIKATTU, 
MANDALAM, NEW 

NADUVIL, 
MANDALAM, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

109 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIF 
K K

ASHRAF  K K (FTHR) KAMBAKKODAN, 
THOTTIPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

110 08/01/2026 SAFWAN K K SAMEERA K K 
(MTHR)

14/552 KANDOTH 
KATTUKALANTAKATH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

111 08/01/2026 AJITH JOSEPH JOSEPH V C (FTHR) VELLARACKAL 
HOUSE, PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

112 08/01/2026 ANTONY M P PATHROSE (FTHR) 19/57 E 
MALEKKUDY, 

THAVUKUNNU, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

113 08/01/2026 HUSNA V P HUSSAINAR  C 
(FTHR)

SM/03/188  
VAYALPATH, 

KARAYATHUMCHAL, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
670631, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

114 08/01/2026 JAIN K C CHACKO K V (FTHR) KURISUMMOOTTIL, 
MARIGIRI, 
ALAKODE, 

MARIGIRI, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

115 08/01/2026 JASEENA 
ABDULGAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
KINAKKOOL 

VAYALIPATH (HSBN)

BAITHUL EZZA, 
NEAR GRAMIN 

COURT 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

116 08/01/2026 SHANIBA P A SHAMSUDDIN P A 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA HOUSE, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 
ULIKKAL P O, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

117 08/01/2026 Johnson Mathew Silvania Sebastian 
(WIFE)

Madathil House, 
Marygiri, Alakode, 
Therthally, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

118 08/01/2026 SHIJI  ANTONY ANTONY M P (OTHR) 19/57 E 
MALEKKUDY, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, 

VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

119 08/01/2026 ADITHYAN T S SURESH T S (FTHR) THAKIDIKKAL, 
KEYAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

120 08/01/2026 JISHA  SIJU SIJU P J (HSBN) PERUMBAKKUNNEL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

121 08/01/2026 ATHUL V V HARISCHANDRAN M 
V (FTHR)

MUKKADATH 
VEETTIL, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

122 08/01/2026 Sanil Jose Sunny (FTHR) Thadathil House, 
Beembumkadu, 

Alakode, Rayarom, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

123 08/01/2026 ANANYA 
VALIYAVEETTIL 

HARISCHANDRAN M 
V (FTHR)

MUKKADATHU 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

124 08/01/2026 ELJO JOHN JOHN N P (FTHR) NADUTHADATHIL, 
MAVUMTHATTU, 

KARTHIKAPURAM, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

125 08/01/2026 Anju George George (FTHR) Edattu, Paisakari, 
Payyavoor, Paisakari, 
670633, Taliparamba

  

126 08/01/2026 RISHANA K K ABDU RAHMAN M C 
(FTHR)

KATTUKKALANTAKATAH, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

127 08/01/2026 MEGHNA P SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) 09/432, 
PULICKATHADATHIL, 

PULIKURUMBA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 
PULIKURUMBA, 

670582, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

128 08/01/2026 MUMTHAZ P BASHEER K R (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
RAHATH MANZIL, 
VAYAKKANGODE 
PAISAI, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

129 08/01/2026 Prathyush K T Prasanthan K V (FTHR) 8/376, Ellarinhi, 
Sreekandapuram, 
Koottumugham, 

670631, Taliparamba

  

130 08/01/2026 ADITHYA E S Sajeevan E M (FTHR) Elamplavil, 
Perumparamba, 

Nediyanga, 
Sreekandapuram, 

Nediyanga, 670631, 
Taliparamba

  

131 08/01/2026 Thomas Johnson Johnson Sebastian 
(FTHR)

94A , Mattahil, 
Kuttipuzha, Alakode, 
Kottayadu, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

132 08/01/2026 AKSHAYA E V K O VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/446,KUTTIYATTU 
OTHAYOTH HOUSE, 

PERINKONNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

133 08/01/2026 Ajo CHARLES CHARLES Joseph  
(FTHR)

MOOZHAYIL, 
PULIKURUMBA, New 

Naduvil, 
PULIKURUMBA, 

670582, Irikkur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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(F), (M), (H)


